
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 September 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS COUSENS Last start placegetter GRA, 16/08/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2F. Hancock 532594 10/9264

 2 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score IPS, 12/09/2022, R7, 3 4P 2P 3P 4/1/2E. Harris 537455 7/6234

 3 BLAZING BOB Last start winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2M. Landrigan 552320 4/2207

 4 PHANTOM MENACE Last start placegetter GRA, 13/09/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 5/4198

 5 JIMARY DECODER Last start placegetter GRA, 11/09/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 5/4M. Ross 550808 1/0184

 6 ALOHA RUMBLE Last start placegetter GRA, 11/09/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3183

 7 BROOKLYN RIPPLE Last start placegetter GRA, 11/09/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1M. Lalicz 548516 4/3147

 8 CHANTELLE SMELLS Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 11/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/181

 9 JUDY BONUS Dropping in grade IPS, 12/09/2022, R8, 3 7P 5P 2P 5/1E. Harris 537457 6/5177

 10 MEMORY LASS Dropping in grade GRA, 11/09/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 8/7129

 11 COUCH KING Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R6, P (BDN)P 2P 4Y 5/1K. Ulrick 540231 6/3205

 12 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2J. Antonelli 529624 8/2189

 13 FAKE PROMISES Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2R. Ulrick 537193 4/2189

 14 TRANQUIL LOGAN Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0162

 15 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 5/4162

 16 CHOPPER ON FIRE Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4S. Staples 548999 1/0161

 17 KILARA BOY Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 550131 2/0126

 18 SMOOTH GRACE Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0123

 19 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 5Y 5/4C. Stuart 541473 1/0118

 20 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1T. Pye 519698 11/6118

 21 TRAVEL WARNING Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 5/2L. Green 532476 3/2117

 22 ROCKET BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 16/08/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 1P 5/3E. Harris 537450 2/1114

 23 WICKED RED Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R6, Y 2Y 5P 7P 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/8113

 24 ANOTHER EASY Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 533347 4/096

 25 KULU NOMAD 3 Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/084

 26 KULU EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 September 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING BOB Last start winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2M. Landrigan 552320 4/2207

 2 PHANTOM MENACE Last start placegetter GRA, 13/09/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 5/4198

 3 JIMARY DECODER Last start placegetter GRA, 11/09/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 5/4M. Ross 550808 1/0184

 4 ALOHA RUMBLE Last start placegetter GRA, 11/09/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3183

 5 BROOKLYN RIPPLE Last start placegetter GRA, 11/09/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1M. Lalicz 548516 4/3147

 6 CHANTELLE SMELLS Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 11/09/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/181

 7 JUDY BONUS Dropping in grade IPS, 12/09/2022, R8, 3 7P 5P 2P 5/1E. Harris 537457 6/5177

 8 MEMORY LASS Dropping in grade GRA, 11/09/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 8/7129

 9 COUCH KING Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R6, P (BDN)P 2P 4Y 5/1K. Ulrick 540231 6/3205

 10 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2J. Antonelli 529624 8/2189

 11 FAKE PROMISES Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2R. Ulrick 537193 4/2189

 12 TRANQUIL LOGAN Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0162

 13 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 5/4162

 14 CHOPPER ON FIRE Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4S. Staples 548999 1/0161

 15 KILARA BOY Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 550131 2/0126

 16 SMOOTH GRACE Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0123

 17 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 5Y 5/4C. Stuart 541473 1/0118

 18 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1T. Pye 519698 11/6118

 19 TRAVEL WARNING Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 5/2L. Green 532476 3/2117

 20 ROCKET BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 16/08/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 1P 5/3E. Harris 537450 2/1114

 21 WICKED RED Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R6, Y 2Y 5P 7P 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/8113

 22 ANOTHER EASY Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 533347 4/096

 23 KULU NOMAD 3 Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/084

 24 KULU EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 September 2022

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORT FOR SHORT Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 1/1B. Northfield 540585 12/10300

 2 DIAMOND JILL Weighted points score TOW, 09/09/2022, R9, 6 8P 7P 2P 1/1F. Hancock 532595 12/11255

 3 TRANQUIL BEN Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 2/1/1G. Robertson 539575 8/7228

 4 APACHE DON Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 2/1/1F. Hancock 528876 20/18219

 5 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 8P 3/1/1S. Kempshall 528673 15/8228

 6 MISS COUSENS Last start placegetter GRA, 16/08/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2F. Hancock 532594 10/9264

 7 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score IPS, 12/09/2022, R7, 3 4P 2P 3P 4/1/2E. Harris 537455 7/6234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 September 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PLAY FLING Last start placegetter GRA, 13/09/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 3P M/1S. Kempshall 549013 0/0135

 2 OUR BOY ROCKY Last start placegetter GRA, 11/09/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 2P M/1A. Zarb 550984 0/0110

 3 STENTORIAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 29/08/2022, R1, P 6Y 8P 3P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/082

 4 ARTURO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 25/08/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/078

 5 LORD ABILITY First start M/1R. Cooke 549961 0/00

 6 RUSHFORTH ALLY Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 08/09/2022, R1, P 4P M/1D. Winters 552322 0/058

 7 NORA CARAT 1 Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 04/04/2022, R1, P 6P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/042

 8 INTREPID LAD Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1D. Winters 549075 0/060

 9 LITTLE IN LOVE Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1C. Carragher 540523 0/052

 10 HOT LOLLIES 1 Weighted points score RIS, 10/09/2022, R3, Y 7Y 6P 6P M/1S. Cartwright 544264 0/050

 11 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/050

 12 GINGER BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1E. Harris 545302 0/050

 13 BOKARM BULL Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R2, P 4P 7P M/1B. Merillo 547072 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 September 2022

P 5 450 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH DESTROYER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/4R. Cooke 549963 4/0288

 2 WRECK IT RIO Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3P. Lavis 545224 7/1261

 3 IT'S A ROO Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/2S. Kempshall 549569 4/2258

 4 BEEN FRAMED Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7P 5/3B. Ellis 550132 7/1234

 5 ROBELL MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/2B. Ellis 550136 8/2234

 6 CULTURED Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/2S. Staples 528378 6/2213

 7 BLINK YOU LOSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/4W. Kempshall 549019 5/0198

 8 TRUE CHARACTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4R. Godwin 538520 3/0195

 9 PHANTOM JASPER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2T. Barton 550802 6/2192

 10 MISS DUTTON Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 2/0192

 11 BURNER UP BURNER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4V. Byrnes 544714 5/0183

 12 PHANTOM ARIZONA Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/4T. Barton 550803 2/0178

 13 TIPPING Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 2P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 9/3177

 14 DASHING DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 2M 4P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522081 15/7175

 15 DANDY GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 539068 6/0171

 16 DASHA TULLAMORE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/1A. Taylor 533774 5/4168

 17 BUDDY BOOM YAH Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/1147

 18 ANGEL GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 3/0141

 19 QUEEN WOK Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 552323 5/0141

 20 REXINA Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/3S. Staples 534704 4/1117

 21 PAYMENT TIME Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/4L. Green 497318 6/0108

 22 ZENA ARENA Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/3C. Mcphee 542852 2/1108

 23 SALANA Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 7P 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/497

 24 KULU NOMAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/084

 25 URUNGA DOLL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4A. Zarb 551930 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 September 2022

P MX 450 0-1

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FALIMA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4T. Anlezark 547639 1/0252

 2 NIGHTMARE NED Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/4W. Cameron 556274 1/0186

 3 JIMARY TEXAS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4M. Ross 550809 1/0184

 4 SHAVANA Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/3T. Anlezark 547638 2/1180

 5 SMART TIMES Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/4J. Hancock 542891 1/0171

 6 BUGATTI LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4J. Davis 546275 1/0144

 7 URUNGA DOLL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4A. Zarb 551930 1/078

 8 JET SET JACK Grade order Maiden 5P 2P (FEL)P M/1C. Mcphee 554351 0/0125

 9 RUSSELL'S DUCK Grade order Maiden 5P 4P 4P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/090

 10 JIMARY MONTANA Grade order Maiden 4P M/1M. Ross 550805 0/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 September 2022

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAUVE RIPPLE Weighted points score BGC, 08/09/2022, R6, 1 7C 1P 8C 2/1/2M. Lalicz 548514 7/6155

7 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 September 2022 - 09:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 September 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH ABILITY Last start winner GRA, 11/09/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/2J. Antonelli 543150 6/5219

 2 KATANA Last start placegetter GRA, 04/09/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 5M 3/1/2J. Gallaway 520005 20/10262

 3 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 3/1/2T. Pye 519698 11/3118

 4 SON OF THIRTY Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P 3/1/1M. Landrigan 540250 10/6111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 September 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KULU NOMAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 September 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY GEORGIA Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R1, P 3P M/1M. Ross 550806 0/0117

 2 STENTORIAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 29/08/2022, R1, P 6Y 8P 3P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/082

 3 ARTURO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 25/08/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/078

 4 NORA CARAT 2 Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 04/04/2022, R1, P 6P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/042

 5 HOT LOLLIES 2 Weighted points score RIS, 10/09/2022, R3, Y 7Y 6P 6P M/1S. Cartwright 544264 0/050
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